Pump Division
IDP       Pacific       Worthington       Jeumont-Schneider Pumps       Byron Jackson       Durco     Pleuger
INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
MEN
Life-time
lubricated
bearings
NOT 04 96 356 V06 AN

MEN 65-40-250L 58
MEN 65-50-125 35
MEN 65-50-160 44 Mass < 30 kg
MEN 65-50-200L 48
MEN 65-50-250L 57
MEN 80-65-125 39
MEN 80-65-160 46
MEN 80-65-200L 55
MEN 80-65-250L 85 32
MEN 80-65-315 105 43
MEN 100-80-160 49 31
MEN 100-80-200L 78 33
MEN 100-80-250L 91 40
MEN 100-80-315 113 47
MEN 125-100-200L 94 43
MEN 125-100-250L 100 50
MEN 125-100-315 123 52
MEN 125-100-315L 125 56
MEN 125-100-400 185 72 39
MEN 125-100-400L 189 75 40
MEN 150-125-250L 120 72 Mass < 30 kg
MEN 150-125-315L 200 73 30
MEN 150-125-400L 230 88 38
MEN 200-150-315L 203 103 30

table below :
MEN
Pump
Suction
DNA
Discharge
DNR Forces (daN) Moments
(mdaN.)
(mm) (mm) Fv max Fh max Σ Mt max
50-32-125 50 32 125 95 20
50-32-160 50 32 125 95 17
50-32-200 50 32 125 95 17
50-32-200L 50 32 125 95 17
65-40-125 65 40 135 100 22
65-40-160 65 40 135 100 22
65-40-200L 65 40 135 100 20
65-40-250 65 40 135 100 25
65-40-250L 65 40 135 100 25
65-50-125 65 50 135 100 22
65-50-160 65 50 135 100 22
65-50-200L 65 50 135 100 20
65-50-250L 65 50 135 100 25
80-65-125 80 65 145 105 27
80-65-160 80 65 145 105 27
80-65-200L 80 65 145 105 27
80-65-250L 80 65 145 105 27
80-65-315 80 65 145 105 27
100-80-160 100 80 180 125 47
100-80-200L 100 80 180 125 47
100-80-250L 100 80 180 125 47
100-80-315 100 80 180 125 47
125-100-200L 125 100 320 190 95
125-100-250L 125 100 330 200 102
125-100-315 125 100 310 185 92
125-100-315L 125 100 310 185 92
125-100-400 125 100 285 170 82